708 MELCORN CR,

708 MELCORN CR, DE PERE, WI, 54115-7118 DE PERE, WI,
54115-7118

$184,900

Well-kept quality 1-owner custom blt 5 yr old ranch. Great open concept flr plan, 1st flr * 3 beds
Indry. Spacious great rm w/cath clng open to kit-dinette w/Brazilian cherry flrg, mpl cabs, * 2 baths
¢ Residential

cntr isl snack bar, drs to Irg patio in backyard. Spacious mstr suite w/trey clng, Irg w-in
» Residential,Single

closet w/custom priv bth w/tile flrg, tile walls...
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1477 sq ft

Thomas
Resource One Realty, LLC y

Adashun
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REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Cable Available,None,Wood/Simulated Wood FI
Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Amount: 3237

ft: 1477

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12X15 Main
Bedroom 2 11X12 Main
Bedroom 3 11X11 Main
Kitchen 17X13 Main
Living Room 16X16 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas B Monahan Agent Email: tom@resourcelgb.com
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